
BASE FEE: $40 
CITY OF LAKE MILLS INSPECTION SERVICES 
200D WATER STREET HVAC Permit Application 
LAKE MILLS, WI 53551 

NEW BUILDING ADDITION & MODIFICATIONS OF HVAC 
EQUIPMENT & MISCELLANEOUS 

Base fee $40.00 plus:  
EA. QTY FEE EA. QTY FEE 

Per sq. ft. except 
unheated garages 

$.05 $ Gas, oil, electric & coal furnace & boiler 
         One & two family 
         Commercial 
         Over 150,000 btu – per 50,000 btu  

Air Conditioning 
         One & two family 
         Commercial 
         Over 36,000 btu – per 12,000 btu 

Fireplace and wood burning stove 

Electric baseboard, wall unit &  

          cabinet unit~ per kw 

Duct work alteration 

Other (please describe) 

$15.00 
$25.00 
$3.00 

$15.00 

$25.00 

$2.00 

$15.00 

$1.25 

$20.00 

$25.00 

$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Subtotal    $ 

Re-inspection fee:     $30.00 TOTAL DUE $ 

Special Inspection:   $75.00 BASE FEE + $40.00 

GRAND TOTAL DUE $ 
Paying the application fee: There is an application fee for this application and must be received before we can begin processing your application. Please 
contact the City of Lake Mills at 1-(920)-648-2344 to coordinate payment. In addition to the up-front application fee, you will be responsible for paying any 
professional charge-back fees related to the review of this application. You will receive an invoice from the City detailing those charges. IF WORK IS 
STARTED BEFORE PERMIT IS ISSUED, FEES ARE DOUBLE. 

Signature of Applicant Date License # 

Approved by: Building Inspector Date  

(Rev 8/2024) 

Estimated Cost 

Project Information: Owner 
Project Address 

Property Owner/ Business Name 

Owner/Business Phone Number 

Owner/Business Email Address 

Project Information: Contractor 
Contractor Name 

Wisconsin Certification Number 

Contractor Phone Number 

Contractor Email Address 

Alt. Phone/Email 

PERMIT #
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