CITY OF LAKE MILLS 200D WATER STREET LAKE MILLS, WI 53551

(Rev 8/2024)

INSPECTION SERVICES HVAC Permit Application

	PERMIT	#	
	Project Information: Owner		
Project Address			
Property Owner/ Business Name			
Owner/Business Phone Number			
Owner/Business Email Address			
	Project Information: Contractor		
Contractor Name	Project information. Contractor		
Contractor Name Wisconsin Certification Number		_	
Contractor Phone Number		_	
		_	
Contractor Email Address			
Alt. Phone/Email			
	Estimated Cost		
NEW BUILDING	ADDITION & MODIFICATIONS OF HVAC EQUIPMENT & MISCELLANEOUS		
Base fee \$40.00 plus:			
EA. QTY FEE		EA. QTY	FEE
Per sq. ft. except \$.05 \$	Gas, oil, electric & coal furnace & boiler		
unheated garages	One & two family	\$15.00	\$
	Commercial Over 150,000 btu – per 50,000 btu	\$25.00 \$3.00	\$
	Over 130,000 btu – per 30,000 btu	Ş3.00 <u></u>	ş
	Air Conditioning		
	One & two family	\$15.00	\$
	Commercial	\$25.00	\$
	Over 36,000 btu – per 12,000 btu		\$ <u></u>
Subtotal \$	Fireplace and wood burning stove	\$2.00	\$
	Electric baseboard, wall unit &	\$15.00	Ś
		<u></u>	·——
	cabinet unit~ per kw	\$1.25	\$
	Duct work alteration	\$20.00 ——	\$
	Other (please describe)	\$25.00 ——	\$
		723.00	
Re-inspection fee: \$30.00	ı	TOTAL DUE	\$
Special Inspection: \$75.00		BASE FEE	+ \$40.00
		GRAND TOTAL DUE	\$
Paying the application fee: There is an application fee for contact the City of Lake Mills at 1-(920)-648-2344 to cooprofessional charge-back fees related to the review of the STARTED BEFORE PERMIT IS ISSUED, FEES ARE DOUBLE	ordinate payment. In addition to the up-front application is application. You will receive an invoice from the City	on fee, you will be responsible	for paying any
Signature of Applicant	Date		License #
Approved by: Building Inspector	Date		